€

iberCaja
Concepto F.Operacion F.Valor Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 78.899,85 €
COMIS. Y GTOS. VARIOS 02/01/18 01/01/18 -14,53 € 78.885,32 €
INGRESO TPV 09/01/18 09/01/18 541,97 € 79.427,29 €
GTO. TPV 09/01/18 09/01/18 -2,16 € 79.425,13 €
COMIS. Y GTOS. VARIOS (Auditoria) 16/01/18 15/01/18 -43,56 € 79.381,57 €
INGRESO TPV 25/01/18 25/01/18 435,00 € 79.816,57 €
GTO. TPV 25/01/18 25/01/18 -1,74 € 79.814,83 €
INGRESO TPV 30/01/18 30/01/18 370,00 € 80.184,83 €
GTO. TPV 30/01/18 30/01/18 -1,48 € 80.183,35 €
CUOTA PRESTAMO 31/01/18 31/01/18 -17.371,46 € 62.811,89 €




